Watercolor Workshop with Susan Convery

"Let in the Light"

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Noon - 3:00pm

A watercolor workshop on understanding how to employ light and tonal value to create watercolors with more dimension and impact.

We will paint watercolor in 4 easy steps using a limited palette.

Register:

https://browardartguild.org/workshops **Cost:** \$75 Non-Members / \$70 Members

Includes: Materials included, but if you would like to

bring some of your own stash, feel free!

Attire: Dress in comfortable clothes that you don't

mind getting paint on.

Location: Broward Art Guild Gallery

3280 NE 32 Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308

Call: 954-537-3370

Click: BrowardArtGuild.org

Email: info@browardartguild.org



All skill levels are welcome, no previous experience is necessary!

Bringing Art To The Community!



Broward Art Guild



The Broward Art Guild is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated to encouraging and promoting working artists in Broward County and providing the community with opportunity for involvement and education in the visual arts since 1950.

BRICWARD COUNTY

FLORIDA

Cultural Division

Funding for the Broward Art Guild is provided in part by the Broward County Board of County Commissioners as recommended by the Broward Cultural Council.





Funding for Broward Art Guild has been made possible by support from the following Community Foundation of Broward Fund: Isabelle Kole Stein Endowment for the Arts Fund of the Community Foundation of Broward.

Scan QR code to register:

